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QUESTION 1

From a Bash shell, which of the following commands directly executes the instruction from the file
/usr/local/bin/runme.sh without starting a subshell? (Please select TWO answers.)

A. source /usr/local/bin/runme.sh
B. . /usr/local/bin/runme.sh

C. /bin/bash /usr/local/bin/runme.sh
D. /usr/local/bin/runme.sh

E. run /usr/local/bin/runme.sh

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 2

For accessibility assistance, which of the following programs is an on-screen keyboard?
A. xkb

B. atkb

C.GOK

D. xOSK

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

What output will the following command produce?
seq1520

A.161116

B.151015

C.1234

D.2345

E. 5101520

Correct Answer: A
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QUESTION 4
In an xinetd configuration file, which attribute specifies the network address that will be used to provide the service?
A. bind, interface

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Which of the following options is used in a GRUB Legacy configuration file to define the amount of time that the GRUB
menu will be shown to the user?

A. hidemenu
B. splash

C. timeout

D. showmenu

Correct Answer: C
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